Stallning i Nattcupen 2013-2014
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Langa

Oscar Sundlof
Lars Henriksson
Johan Nordin
Roger Hugosson
Rune Lindstrom
Tomas Kristoffersson
Johnny Blasta
Uno Johansson
Christer Lundstedt
Jenny Naas
Niclas Bergfors
Thomas Rex
Robbin Kantarp
Pessi Liukkonen
Jan Nordin
Johanna Sj6lund
Per Jangdal

Ola Lindstrém
Tomas Edstrom
Jonas Karlsson

Mellan damer
Johanna Sj6lund
Hanna Hugosson
Viktoria Karlsson
Emma Andersson
Stina Astrém
Kristina Dahlqvist
Kristina Nilsson
Katarina Johansson

Mellan Herrar
Sven-Erik Sundin
Lars-Erik Nilsson
Peter Hansson
Winn Bjérklund
Sten-Ake Vedin
Tomas Virtanen
Peter Lorentzson

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Timra SOK
Sundsvalls OK
OK Hallen
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF
Arla IF
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
VK Uvarna
Sundsvalls OK

Selanger SOK
IF Strategen

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK

23-okt

19
24

36

29

21
17

23-okt
31

24

28
23
35
16

20

06-nov
37

20

18

30
25

22

06-nov

25
32

22
34

19

20-nov
38
23
26

21
17
13
19

15
31

20-nov
31

24

21
38

19
23

15

04-dec
23
19
21
31

38

17

26

04-dec
25
32

22

26

34
24
29

18-dec 15-jan 29-jan 12-feb 26-feb

26

33

21

18

18-dec
25
32

15-jan 29-jan 12-feb 26-feb

20

25

30
20
37
22
18

12-mar

12-mar

Bonus
5
5
5

Bonus
5

(O, RO, O, RV, RV, RO N, |

Totalt
103
92
76
64
57
55
43
40
35
33
31
30
30
29
26
22
21
17
10
5

Totalt
117
64
49
32
24
22
20
5

127
105
104
103
94
52
43



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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Rolf Johansson
Leif Sundling
Ove Jansson
Thomas Sellstedt
Johnny Nylander
Jonas Karlsson
Goran Dahlgvist
Thomas Engberg
Ingemar Séderstrom
Séren Jansson
Johan Nylander

Kort Vuxna

Ulla Hellman
Inger Lorentzson
Ingmar Soderstrom
Johnny Blasta
Camilla Engberg
Anna Nordin
Ove Peterson
Elvy Peterson
Erik Kardell
Maja Engberg

Kort Ungdom
Caroline Johansson
Bjorn Johansson

Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Selanger SOK
Kovlands IF
Njurunda OK
VK Uvarna
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
VK Uvarna

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK

23-okt

18

06-nov

27

21

33

26
18

20-nov

17

31
26

20
25

32

04-dec
41

22
18

20

22
27
19
34

31

18-dec

14

16

33
26
21

15-jan

29-jan

12-feb

26-feb

12-mar

Bonus

Totalt
41
41
39
36
31
26
20
16

5
5
5

101
83
40
34
33
32
26
18

31



